
version 20/11/24

Classement 

Challenge 

H/F

Nom Prenom sexe
Points 

Lassouraille

Points 

Canopée

Points 

Cariacou
Total Légende

80 ACKERER Léa F 360 360 Femmes

52 ALBISSON Florie F 638 638 Hommes

4 ANGELE Erika F 655 600 875 2130

48 AUGUSTIN Adeline F 688 688

118 AYANNE Laureen F 1 1

7 BALESTEROS Andréa F 897 873 1769

37 BAUMANN Mélanie F 1 813 814

97 BAYET MORICET Cathy F 200 200

90 BEAUDOIN Eva F 259 259

113 BENAZET Laetitia F 69 69

75 BEVAN Aemmanuel F 397 397

94 BLONDET Florence F 224 224

57 BOERENVEEN Val F 200 200 200 600

82 BOLLE Veronique F 345 345

92 BOLLE Pauline F 241 241

18 BONHOMME Camille F 1080 1080

53 BONNEFOY Clémence F 625 625

73 BRAESCH Cosima F 417 417

1 BRAUN Anna F 1440 2364 1000 4804

8 BRETON Sophie F 741 1018 1760

100 BRUYAT Anais F 188 188

97 CALLETTI Géraldine F 200 200

27 CANTALUPI Gréta F 931 931

17 CASTILLO Salomé F 240 917 1157

110 CAU Sylvie F 103 103

25 CAVALIE Fanny F 948 948

30 CAZENOVE Lea F 896 896

33 CHABANOL Estelle F 862 862

61 CHARRON Marie France F 569 569

11 CHIROT Laetitia F 724 727 1451

102 CLAUDOT Catherine F 1 167 168

104 CLAUDOT Catherine F 146 146

106 COLLETIN Louisa F 125 125

65 COMBETTE Marie F 534 534

116 CORALIE Valérie F 42 42

114 CORNET Fanny F 63 63

115 COUTAND Cécile F 52 52

6 CURET Lucie F 1800 1800

49 DAO Capucine F 672 672

64 DE BRESILLON Anne-claire F 542 542

40 DERNELLE Manon F 776 776

79 DESIREST Claire F 362 362

60 DESTOUCHE Louise F 583 583

34 DIEUDONNE Maryline F 854 854

118 DOROTHEE Sander F 1 1

71 DUMAS Lauriane F 448 448

109 ESTRADE Océane F 104 104

5 EVRARD Maiwenn F 759 400 833 1992

77 FAIVRE Carole F 379 379

29 FARSANNE Mariema F 466 438 903

68 FAVANT Chlotilde F 500 500

16 FEUNTEUN Aurore F 1164 1164

19 FORGET Andreia F 480 591 1071

45 GAILLARD Manon F 708 708

44 GALVES Aurélie F 720 2 722

112 GIRARD Alexandrine F 83 83

78 GOMEZ Laura F 375 375

62 GRIMAUD Magalie F 563 563

65 GUIBERTEAU Maud F 534 534

85 GUIMONT Noémie F 310 310

81 GUINET Jeanne F 354 354

94 HALLUIN Eléanor F 224 224

28 HARDY CAUCHOIS Emma F 914 914

70 HAYOT Céline F 458 458

31 HENRYOT Fanny F 879 879

36 HEURTEBISE Emeline F 840 840

111 JEAN Cynthia F 86 86

20 JOURDAN Fabienne F 1000 1000

74 KIENY Emma F 414 414

39 LAPLANCHE Fanny F 483 313 795

87 LAPLANCHE Fanny F 292 292

68 LARSONNEUR Océane F 500 500

118 LE QUELLEC Sophie F 1 1

Classement alphabétique



35 LEBEAU Léa F 845 845

59 LEGUET Maud F 586 586

118 LIER Stella F 1 1

42 LUCAS Marine F 729 729

2 MAILLE Anais F 1560 1182 2742

118 MAKOVICKA Vanessa F 1 1

84 MARC Audrey F 328 328

26 MARQUES FERRI Cristina F 938 938

105 MATHAR Cynthia F 138 138

101 MENIER Manuella F 172 172

118 MENOT Cyrille F 1 1

67 MERLET Marion F 521 521

14 MEYER Camille F 828 436 1264

55 MEYER Emilie F 604 604

50 MILLARD Aurélie F 667 667

89 MONTIGNY Claire F 276 276

43 MULLER  WOULKOFF Estelle F 727 727

13 NAVARROT Lucie F 1000 271 1271

91 NAVARROT Lucie F 250 250

24 NEGRO Sylvie F 958 958

107 N'GODIOH Adèle F 121 121

41 PAILLER Mélisse F 750 750

118 PALCY Nicole F 1 1

83 PASQUET Alexandra F 333 333

3 PATOU Estelle F 2182 2182

76 PERRON Paula F 396 396

103 PERROT AUDET Ameline F 155 155

54 PERRUCHE Karin F 621 621

99 PESENTI Simona F 190 190

31 PETIT POUPART Sophie F 200 200 479 879

108 PHAM My-linh F 120 120

57 PHELINE Julie F 600 600

21 POUPART Mathilde F 200 771 971

38 PROQUOT Maelys F 810 810

72 RENIER Chantal F 431 431

93 ROUDEAU Angèle F 229 229

51 ROUSSET Marine F 646 646

63 SADORGE Camille F 552 552

47 SANCIER Angèle F 690 690

88 SAUTHIER Swaélie F 291 291

117 SAUTIERE Laura F 2 2

22 SCHIEMSKY Vanessa F 966 966

10 SEBILLET Mélanie F 1455 1455

86 SERVAIS Emma F 293 293

12 SOURZAT Lucie F 1320 1320

46 THOMAS DIT DUMONTMouna F 707 707

9 TINE Adelaide F 793 792 1585

56 TINTILLIER Marie F 603 603

23 TREM Magali F 960 960

15 VANPEPERSTRAETE Léa F 1200 1200

96 VIAUD Marine F 208 208

18 ABDELLAOUI Emmanuel H 1510 1510

69 AFOO Landry H 673 673

86 AIRAUD Cyril H 527 527

50 ALEXANDRE Marvin H 800 800

135 ANTOINETTE Frédéric H 127 127

66 ARMAND Valentin H 691 691

37 ARNAUD Boris H 909 909

22 ATTANASIO Barthélémy H 1379 1379

1 AUFFRAY Sylvain H 1575 2364 2182 6120

149 BALTUS Yannis H 1 1

122 BARTH Cyril H 246 246

100 BAYET Laurent H 200 200 2 402

51 BERTHOLD Vincent H 793 793

76 BESNARDEAU Jean Baptiste H 619 619

85 BILLY Pierre-alain H 544 544

49 BLAISE Théo H 807 807

94 BOCCARD Sébastien H 455 455

126 BOLLE Simon H 218 218

81 BOLLEE David H 563 563

97 BONHOURE Bernard H 421 421

136 BONIFAY Timothee H 123 123

102 BOSONI Arthur H 400 400

121 BOUALLEG Saha H 255 255

33 BOUDAY Xavier H 930 930

131 BOUNAN Quentin H 169 169

8 BOURG Romain H 891 1455 2345

125 BRIONES Simon H 228 228



110 BURBAN Erwan H 351 351

112 BURBAN Benoit H 333 333

16 CANDELIER Kévin H 1519 1519

99 CARBONNIER Garpard H 404 404

9  CASSIUS DE NINVAL (avec son fils dans le dos)Marc Antoine H 200 1970 2170

115 CAZAJOU Nicolas H 298 298

113 CAZAUX John H 327 327

29 CHAZALON Clément H 1069 1069

64 CHOUPEAUX Yoann H 709 709

24 CLAUDOT Laurent H 655 596 1251

128 COLLET Erwan H 193 193

146 COLLETIN Didier H 35 35

45 CORREIA Jérome H 839 839

35 COULOMB Samuel H 926 926

28 COUSIN Fabien H 2 661 474 1137

145 DA COSTA Franck H 36 36

44 DANIEL Pierre H 842 842

114 DAVIDSON Henry H 309 309

71 DEFLANDRE Arthur H 667 667

67 DELAMAIN Gaspard H 684 684

119 DESROCHE Alban H 264 264

93 D'HAUSEN Olivier H 456 456

25 DOMINGUEZ Armando H 1238 1238

88 DUPONT Alexis H 526 526

142 DUPOUY Julien H 70 70

92 DURAND Benjamin H 473 473

65 DUTUT Quentin H 702 702

96 DUTUT Gilles H 439 439

132 DUVINAGE Teddy H 164 164

118 ENGRAND Sacha H 273 273

43 FISCHMAN Benjamin H 844 844

3 FISHER Grégoire H 1013 1058 1678 3749

19 FORGET Pierre H 1463 1463

68 FREYRE Pierre H 675 675

149 FROT Yannick H 1 1

39 GALTE Loic H 895 895

107 GAMBA Alexis H 382 382

120 GARNIER Julien H 263 263

48 GENIN Samuel H 818 818

95 GIOVANNANGELI Alexis H 450 450

80 GONIDEC Kévin H 564 564

90 GOURMELEN Mickael H 506 506

56 GRATIEN Tedie H 764 764

106 GRIZONNET Manu H 386 386

10 GUEGEN Emeric H 1181 860 2041

2 GUERIDEAU Victor H 1350 1576 1846 4772

30 HASSENFRATZ François H 1007 1007

148 HAYOT Mathieu H 2 2

14 HOARAU Denis H 873 788 1661

79 HOLDA Byron H 582 582

140 HOUVIEZ Pierre H 91 91

40 HOYAU Patrick H 200 200 491 891

91 IWUCHUKWU Zacharie H 491 491

78 JEBARI Marwen H 614 614

127 JULIER Sebastien H 211 211

123 LABERTHE Arnaud H 236 236

47 LACOSTE Quentin H 825 825

21 LAFONTAINE Loic H 1406 1406

23 LATHUILIERE Félicien H 1294 1294

101 LAUBRIAT Johnathan H 200 1 200 401

104 LEFEUVRE Arnaud H 397 397

129 LEROY Hippolyte H 182 182

55 LOICHOT Bernard H 772 772

63 LUCAS Robinson H 719 719

105 MAHOT Didier H 394 394

20 MALHERBE Christophe H 600 264 579 1443

15 MARTIN Vincent H 345 1000 281 1626

61 MAZUIR Lucas H 731 731

17 MEGE Olivier H 338 2 1175 1515

58 MENIER Vincent H 436 316 752

130 MENOT Frédéric H 175 175

26 MERLE D'AUBIGNE Jonas H 1190 1190

7 MERLIN Allan H 1181 1182 2363

70 MOIVOIGNA Jean H 671 671

133 MOUTON Serge H 145 145

102 MUNOZ Nico H 200 200 400

138 NEILLUGE Léonel H 109 109

46 NIGIL Alexis H 836 836



73 OBARA Titouan H 649 649

89 OBARA Philippe H 509 509

134 PAILLER Philippe H 140 140

149 PALCY Ruan H 1 1

74 PANSA Dorian H 636 636

108 PARMENTIER Damien H 368 368

41 PAVIN Simon H 877 877

5 PICAUT Louison H 1688 965 2652

52 PICHON Aurélien H 788 788

141 PISTOROZZI Thierry H 88 88

75 POMMERET Xavier H 632 632

32 POUPART Erwann H 945 945

60 POUPART Jéremie H 737 737

109 POUPELIN Timothée H 364 364

144 PROST Olivier H 53 53

12 RECHE Victor H 1800 1800

143 RENIER Patrice H 55 55

139 RICHARD Thomas H 105 105

54 RIVERA Lucas H 782 782

87 ROCHET Jonathan H 527 527

52 ROI Guillaume H 788 788

82 RUELLE Boris H 561 561

59 RUET Aymeric H 745 745

4 SABAJO Ronald H 956 985 1343 3284

36 SAUNIER Thomas H 912 912

77 SCAMMACCA Othone H 618 618

84 SCHNEIDER Jean Baptiste H 545 545

98 SEGUINOT Raphael H 418 418

83 SENECHAL Nicolas H 56 503 560

137 SMALCERZ Valentin H 113 113

11 SURRANS Tristan H 964 947 1911

13 TACHDJAN Clément H 1773 1773

147 TAILLANDIER Marc H 1 18 19

6 TALAGA Stanislas H 1631 1000 2631

62 TARTARE Grégory H 727 727

116 TAVARES PINTO Jonathas H 291 291

31 THIEL Jean-Guillaume H 1000 1000

27 THOMAS David H 394 789 1183

72 THOMAS Bertrand H 661 661

111 THUMEREL Jérémie H 2 336 338

57 TIEBOIS Alexandre H 754 754

117 TIEBOIS Alexandre H 281 281

38 VALENTIN Guillaume H 900 900

34 VASSARD Luc H 927 927

42 VIECO Adrian H 855 855

124 WILLAINE Patrick H 73 158 231



version 20/11/24

Classement 

Challenge H/F
Nom Prenom sexe

Points 

Lassouraille

Points 

Canopée

Points 

Cariacou
Total Légende

1 BRAUN Anna F 1440 2364 1000 4804 Femmes

2 MAILLE Anais F 1560 1182 0 2742 Hommes

3 PATOU Estelle F 0 0 2182 2182

4 ANGELE Erika F 655 600 875 2130

5 EVRARD Maiwenn F 759 400 833 1992

6 CURET Lucie F 1800 0 0 1800

7 BALESTEROS Andréa F 897 873 0 1769

8 BRETON Sophie F 741 1018 0 1760

9 TINE Adelaide F 793 0 792 1585

10 SEBILLET Mélanie F 0 1455 0 1455

11 CHIROT Laetitia F 724 727 0 1451

12 SOURZAT Lucie F 1320 0 0 1320

13 NAVARROT Lucie F 1000 0 271 1271

14 MEYER Camille F 828 436 0 1264

15 VANPEPERSTRAETE Léa F 1200 0 0 1200

16 FEUNTEUN Aurore F 0 1164 0 1164

17 CASTILLO Salomé F 240 0 917 1157

18 BONHOMME Camille F 1080 0 0 1080

19 FORGET Andreia F 480 591 0 1071

20 JOURDAN Fabienne F 0 1000 0 1000

21 POUPART Mathilde F 200 0 771 971

22 SCHIEMSKY Vanessa F 966 0 0 966

23 TREM Magali F 960 0 0 960

24 NEGRO Sylvie F 0 0 958 958

25 CAVALIE Fanny F 948 0 0 948

26 MARQUES FERRI Cristina F 0 0 938 938

27 CANTALUPI Gréta F 931 0 0 931

28 HARDY CAUCHOIS Emma F 914 0 0 914

29 FARSANNE Mariema F 466 0 438 903

30 CAZENOVE Lea F 0 0 896 896

31 HENRYOT Fanny F 879 0 0 879

31 PETIT POUPART Sophie F 200 200 479 879

33 CHABANOL Estelle F 862 0 0 862

34 DIEUDONNE Maryline F 0 0 854 854

35 LEBEAU Léa F 845 0 0 845

36 HEURTEBISE Emeline F 840 0 0 840

37 BAUMANN Mélanie F 0 1 813 814

38 PROQUOT Maelys F 810 0 0 810

39 LAPLANCHE Fanny F 483 0 313 795

40 DERNELLE Manon F 776 0 0 776

41 PAILLER Mélisse F 0 0 750 750

42 LUCAS Marine F 0 0 729 729

43 MULLER  WOULKOFF Estelle F 0 727 0 727

44 GALVES Aurélie F 720 2 0 722

45 GAILLARD Manon F 0 0 708 708

46 THOMAS DIT DUMONTMouna F 707 0 0 707

47 SANCIER Angèle F 690 0 0 690

48 AUGUSTIN Adeline F 0 0 688 688

49 DAO Capucine F 672 0 0 672

50 MILLARD Aurélie F 0 0 667 667

51 ROUSSET Marine F 0 0 646 646

52 ALBISSON Florie F 638 0 0 638

53 BONNEFOY Clémence F 0 0 625 625

54 PERRUCHE Karin F 621 0 0 621

55 MEYER Emilie F 0 0 604 604

56 TINTILLIER Marie F 603 0 0 603

57 PHELINE Julie F 600 0 0 600

57 BOERENVEEN Val F 200 200 200 600

59 LEGUET Maud F 586 0 0 586

60 DESTOUCHE Louise F 0 0 583 583

61 CHARRON Marie France F 569 0 0 569

62 GRIMAUD Magalie F 0 0 563 563

63 SADORGE Camille F 552 0 0 552

Classement par points



64 DE BRESILLON Anne-claire F 0 0 542 542

65 COMBETTE Marie F 534 0 0 534

65 GUIBERTEAU Maud F 534 0 0 534

67 MERLET Marion F 0 0 521 521

68 FAVANT Chlotilde F 0 0 500 500

68 LARSONNEUR Océane F 500 0 0 500

70 HAYOT Céline F 0 0 458 458

71 DUMAS Lauriane F 448 0 0 448

72 RENIER Chantal F 431 0 0 431

73 BRAESCH Cosima F 0 0 417 417

74 KIENY Emma F 414 0 0 414

75 BEVAN Aemmanuel F 397 0 0 397

76 PERRON Paula F 0 0 396 396

77 FAIVRE Carole F 379 0 0 379

78 GOMEZ Laura F 0 0 375 375

79 DESIREST Claire F 362 0 0 362

80 ACKERER Léa F 360 0 0 360

81 GUINET Jeanne F 0 0 354 354

82 BOLLE Veronique F 345 0 0 345

83 PASQUET Alexandra F 0 0 333 333

84 MARC Audrey F 328 0 0 328

85 GUIMONT Noémie F 310 0 0 310

86 SERVAIS Emma F 293 0 0 293

87 LAPLANCHE Fanny F 0 0 292 292

88 SAUTHIER Swaélie F 0 291 0 291

89 MONTIGNY Claire F 276 0 0 276

90 BEAUDOIN Eva F 259 0 0 259

91 NAVARROT Lucie F 0 0 250 250

92 BOLLE Pauline F 241 0 0 241

93 ROUDEAU Angèle F 0 0 229 229

94 BLONDET Florence F 224 0 0 224

94 HALLUIN Eléanor F 224 0 0 224

96 VIAUD Marine F 0 0 208 208

97 BAYET MORICET Cathy F 0 0 200 200

97 CALLETTI Géraldine F 0 0 200 200

99 PESENTI Simona F 190 0 0 190

100 BRUYAT Anais F 0 0 188 188

101 MENIER Manuella F 172 0 0 172

102 CLAUDOT Catherine F 1 0 167 168

103 PERROT AUDET Ameline F 155 0 0 155

104 CLAUDOT Catherine F 0 0 146 146

105 MATHAR Cynthia F 138 0 0 138

106 COLLETIN Louisa F 0 0 125 125

107 N'GODIOH Adèle F 121 0 0 121

108 PHAM My-linh F 120 0 0 120

109 ESTRADE Océane F 0 0 104 104

110 CAU Sylvie F 103 0 0 103

111 JEAN Cynthia F 86 0 0 86

112 GIRARD Alexandrine F 0 0 83 83

113 BENAZET Laetitia F 69 0 0 69

114 CORNET Fanny F 0 0 63 63

115 COUTAND Cécile F 52 0 0 52

116 CORALIE Valérie F 0 0 42 42

117 SAUTIERE Laura F 2 0 0 2

118 LE QUELLEC Sophie F 0 1 0 1

118 AYANNE Laureen F 1 0 0 1

118 DOROTHEE Sander F 0 1 0 1

118 LIER Stella F 0 0 1 1

118 MAKOVICKA Vanessa F 0 1 0 1

118 MENOT Cyrille F 0 0 1 1

118 PALCY Nicole F 1 0 0 1

1 AUFFRAY Sylvain H 1575 2364 2182 6120

2 GUERIDEAU Victor H 1350 1576 1846 4772

3 FISHER Grégoire H 1013 1058 1678 3749

4 SABAJO Ronald H 956 985 1343 3284

5 PICAUT Louison H 1688 0 965 2652

6 TALAGA Stanislas H 1631 0 1000 2631

7 MERLIN Allan H 1181 1182 0 2363

8 BOURG Romain H 891 1455 0 2345



9  CASSIUS DE NINVAL (avec son fils dans le dos)Marc Antoine H 200 1970 0 2170

10 GUEGEN Emeric H 1181 0 860 2041

11 SURRANS Tristan H 964 0 947 1911

12 RECHE Victor H 1800 0 0 1800

13 TACHDJAN Clément H 0 1773 0 1773

14 HOARAU Denis H 873 788 0 1661

15 MARTIN Vincent H 345 1000 281 1626

16 CANDELIER Kévin H 1519 0 0 1519

17 MEGE Olivier H 338 2 1175 1515

18 ABDELLAOUI Emmanuel H 0 0 1510 1510

19 FORGET Pierre H 1463 0 0 1463

20 MALHERBE Christophe H 600 264 579 1443

21 LAFONTAINE Loic H 1406 0 0 1406

22 ATTANASIO Barthélémy H 0 1379 0 1379

23 LATHUILIERE Félicien H 1294 0 0 1294

24 CLAUDOT Laurent H 655 0 596 1251

25 DOMINGUEZ Armando H 1238 0 0 1238

26 MERLE D'AUBIGNE Jonas H 0 1190 0 1190

27 THOMAS David H 394 0 789 1183

28 COUSIN Fabien H 2 661 474 1137

29 CHAZALON Clément H 1069 0 0 1069

30 HASSENFRATZ François H 0 0 1007 1007

31 THIEL Jean-Guillaume H 1000 0 0 1000

32 POUPART Erwann H 945 0 0 945

33 BOUDAY Xavier H 0 0 930 930

34 VASSARD Luc H 927 0 0 927

35 COULOMB Samuel H 0 926 0 926

36 SAUNIER Thomas H 0 0 912 912

37 ARNAUD Boris H 909 0 0 909

38 VALENTIN Guillaume H 900 0 0 900

39 GALTE Loic H 0 0 895 895

40 HOYAU Patrick H 200 200 491 891

41 PAVIN Simon H 0 0 877 877

42 VIECO Adrian H 855 0 0 855

43 FISCHMAN Benjamin H 844 0 0 844

44 DANIEL Pierre H 0 0 842 842

45 CORREIA Jérome H 0 0 839 839

46 NIGIL Alexis H 836 0 0 836

47 LACOSTE Quentin H 0 0 825 825

48 GENIN Samuel H 818 0 0 818

49 BLAISE Théo H 0 0 807 807

50 ALEXANDRE Marvin H 800 0 0 800

51 BERTHOLD Vincent H 0 793 0 793

52 PICHON Aurélien H 0 788 0 788

52 ROI Guillaume H 788 0 0 788

54 RIVERA Lucas H 782 0 0 782

55 LOICHOT Bernard H 0 0 772 772

56 GRATIEN Tedie H 764 0 0 764

57 TIEBOIS Alexandre H 0 0 754 754

58 MENIER Vincent H 436 0 316 752

59 RUET Aymeric H 745 0 0 745

60 POUPART Jéremie H 0 0 737 737

61 MAZUIR Lucas H 731 0 0 731

62 TARTARE Grégory H 727 0 0 727

63 LUCAS Robinson H 0 0 719 719

64 CHOUPEAUX Yoann H 709 0 0 709

65 DUTUT Quentin H 0 0 702 702

66 ARMAND Valentin H 691 0 0 691

67 DELAMAIN Gaspard H 0 0 684 684

68 FREYRE Pierre H 675 0 0 675

69 AFOO Landry H 673 0 0 673

70 MOIVOIGNA Jean H 0 0 671 671

71 DEFLANDRE Arthur H 0 0 667 667

72 THOMAS Bertrand H 0 661 0 661

73 OBARA Titouan H 0 0 649 649

74 PANSA Dorian H 636 0 0 636

75 POMMERET Xavier H 0 0 632 632

76 BESNARDEAU Jean Baptiste H 619 0 0 619

77 SCAMMACCA Othone H 618 0 0 618



78 JEBARI Marwen H 0 0 614 614

79 HOLDA Byron H 582 0 0 582

80 GONIDEC Kévin H 564 0 0 564

81 BOLLEE David H 563 0 0 563

82 RUELLE Boris H 0 0 561 561

83 SENECHAL Nicolas H 56 0 503 560

84 SCHNEIDER Jean Baptiste H 545 0 0 545

85 BILLY Pierre-alain H 0 0 544 544

86 AIRAUD Cyril H 527 0 0 527

87 ROCHET Jonathan H 527 0 0 527

88 DUPONT Alexis H 0 0 526 526

89 OBARA Philippe H 0 0 509 509

90 GOURMELEN Mickael H 506 0 0 506

91 IWUCHUKWU Zacharie H 491 0 0 491

92 DURAND Benjamin H 473 0 0 473

93 D'HAUSEN Olivier H 0 0 456 456

94 BOCCARD Sébastien H 455 0 0 455

95 GIOVANNANGELI Alexis H 450 0 0 450

96 DUTUT Gilles H 0 0 439 439

97 BONHOURE Bernard H 0 0 421 421

98 SEGUINOT Raphael H 418 0 0 418

99 CARBONNIER Garpard H 0 0 404 404

100 BAYET Laurent H 200 200 2 402

101 LAUBRIAT Johnathan H 200 1 200 401

102 BOSONI Arthur H 400 0 0 400

102 MUNOZ Nico H 0 200 200 400

104 LEFEUVRE Arnaud H 0 397 0 397

105 MAHOT Didier H 0 394 0 394

106 GRIZONNET Manu H 0 0 386 386

107 GAMBA Alexis H 382 0 0 382

108 PARMENTIER Damien H 0 0 368 368

109 POUPELIN Timothée H 364 0 0 364

110 BURBAN Erwan H 0 0 351 351

111 THUMEREL Jérémie H 0 2 336 338

112 BURBAN Benoit H 0 0 333 333

113 CAZAUX John H 327 0 0 327

114 DAVIDSON Henry H 309 0 0 309

115 CAZAJOU Nicolas H 0 0 298 298

116 TAVARES PINTO Jonathas H 291 0 0 291

117 TIEBOIS Alexandre H 281 0 0 281

118 ENGRAND Sacha H 273 0 0 273

119 DESROCHE Alban H 0 264 0 264

120 GARNIER Julien H 0 0 263 263

121 BOUALLEG Saha H 255 0 0 255

122 BARTH Cyril H 0 0 246 246

123 LABERTHE Arnaud H 236 0 0 236

124 WILLAINE Patrick H 73 0 158 231

125 BRIONES Simon H 0 0 228 228

126 BOLLE Simon H 218 0 0 218

127 JULIER Sebastien H 0 0 211 211

128 COLLET Erwan H 0 0 193 193

129 LEROY Hippolyte H 182 0 0 182

130 MENOT Frédéric H 0 0 175 175

131 BOUNAN Quentin H 169 0 0 169

132 DUVINAGE Teddy H 164 0 0 164

133 MOUTON Serge H 145 0 0 145

134 PAILLER Philippe H 0 0 140 140

135 ANTOINETTE Frédéric H 127 0 0 127

136 BONIFAY Timothee H 0 0 123 123

137 SMALCERZ Valentin H 113 0 0 113

138 NEILLUGE Léonel H 109 0 0 109

139 RICHARD Thomas H 0 0 105 105

140 HOUVIEZ Pierre H 91 0 0 91

141 PISTOROZZI Thierry H 0 0 88 88

142 DUPOUY Julien H 0 0 70 70

143 RENIER Patrice H 55 0 0 55

144 PROST Olivier H 0 0 53 53

145 DA COSTA Franck H 36 0 0 36

146 COLLETIN Didier H 0 0 35 35



147 TAILLANDIER Marc H 0 1 18 19

148 HAYOT Mathieu H 0 0 2 2

149 BALTUS Yannis H 1 0 0 1

149 FROT Yannick H 0 0 1 1

149 PALCY Ruan H 1 0 0 1


